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
pedroom main floor of
bungalow. Eat-in kitch-
en, shared laundry/fa-
cilities. Good parking,
use of backyard, good
location. $1,300/month
Includes utilities and
A/C. No pets. Viewing
Saturday June 11th
and Sunday June 12th
from 10:00am-1:00pm.
83 Prince Charles
Drive.

GEORGETOWN Bach-
elor apartment in quiet
building, close to all
M e-nRY 1IN 8 .
$625/month, first/last.
no-pets, non-smokers.
Available June 15th.
References please.
019-833-2573.

GEORGETOWN spa-
cious, 2-bedroom apart-

ment, close to High
School. Appliances,
great neighbors. No

pets/smoking $980/mth
Available
905-873-

all inclusive,
February 1st.
1174.

GERORGETOWN 2-
bedroom apartment for

rent. Near GO Station.
$790/month plus util-
ities. Call 519-853-
4869.

GLEN EDEN
COURT
APARTMENTS
122 Bronte Street
South,
Milton
We are now
accepting
applications for:

-1 bdrm

For more information
and/or to make an
appointment,
Please Call:
905-878-5375
Building Managers
Leonard & Penny

MILTON 3 bedroom
house - upper floor, 5
appliances, big vard,
$1050. + utilities, avail-
able immediately, July

1st Call 416-801-
9012.

MILTON 1-bdrm bsmt
apt., shared en-
trance/laundry, 1 vyear
new, cable, internet,
ready Thomp-
son/Steeles $325/bi-

weekly. (289)242-2525,

NEWLY
Georgetown
apt. $875/mth. Avail-
able July 1st, Includes
heat/hydro/cable.
Parking extra. Call
905-873-6284.

renovated
2-bdrm

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

MILTON. Spacious
bedroom basement
apartment. $800/inclu-
sive. A/C, laundry facil-
ities. No smoking/pets.
Available immediately.
Phil or Donna 905-875-
2940 or 416-830-9864.

renovated 1-
bedroom basement,
3pc ensuite, private en-
trance, laundry, park-
iIng, fireplace, smoking
outside, suit mature,
clean, quiet profession-
al. References.
$750/month  inclusive.
Immediately. John 905-
702-0582

NEWLY renovated one
bedroom basement,
3pc ensuite, private en-
trance, laundry, park-
Ing, fireplace, satellite,
SMOKINg outside, suit
mature, clean, quiet
protessional. Refer-
ences. $800/mth inclu-
sive. June 1st. John
905-702-0582

RENTALS

1 and 2-bedroom suites
In historic building in
starting at
$650/month. 3-bedroom
in  George-
town, $1,250/month plus
Elizabeth
ASSO-
cliates Realtor 905-877-

Rockwood
townhouse

Call
Johnson

utilities.
Doell,

0165.

RENTALS

1 and 2-bedroom suites
In historic building in
Rockwood starting at
$650/month. Call Eliza-
beth Doell, Johnson
Associates Realtor
905-877-5165.

ROCKWOOD
JUST RENOVATED
Large 1,200+ sq.ft.
apartment. Available
June 15th. 2 plus bed-
rooms on second level.
Close to all amenities
and Conservation Park.
$750/month plus hydro.

Call 519-856-9854.

STEWARTTOWN nice
2-bedroom ground floor
of Trniplex, large vyard,
washer and dryer in-
cluded. Heat included.
$1,050/month plus
hydro. Available August
1st. No smoking. 905-
702-7647.

TRAFALGAR Hoad,
Ballinatad newly reno-
vated Z2-bedroom apart-
ment, immediately,
fridge/stove, laundry fa-
cilities, parking, utilities
all inclusive
$900/month. First/last.
416-248-1105.

Houses
For Rent

"COUNTRY Executive
Bungalow available mid

July.  North Milton 5
minutes to the 401,
Shows beautifully.

$2,200/mth + utilities.
Call Kerr Realty Man-
agement Ltd. (905)876-
0407

publication, Thurs, 11 a.m., for Fri. publication. Special Feature & Holiday deadlines may vary.
dit application available from your Sales Consultant.

r appears. An error in a Fri. pubhcatmn must be repnned no later than Mon 11 a.m.

Houses
For Rent

2-BDRM bungalow, Irg
driveway, 2 car garage.
$1295/mth + utilities,
available Aug. Call
905-875-3750.

MILTON 3-bdrm bun-
galow, garage, fenced
yard w/deck, no
pets/smokers.
$1300/mth + utilities.
Available July 1st. 905-
866-4223.

MILTON. 4-bedroom
house, 2-washrooms.
Large lot, rec room.
First/last. $1295/month
+ utilities. 905-878-
9586

Townhouses
For Rent

4-8EDROOM house to

rent In Acton, quiet
neighbourhood near
Lake. o-appliances,

non-smokers.
First/last/references.

$1,350/month plus util-

ities. Available immedi-
ately. Call 519-853-
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